Hptm. B. Wittwer
Kdt Feuerwehr Region Gerzensee

Nach Alarmierungszeit

Alarmierungen 2019

= Tag
Mo-Fr
06:00 bis 17:59 Uhr

= Nacht
Mo-Fr
18:00 bis 05:59 Uhr

= Wochenende
Sa, 06.00 Uhr
bis
Mo, 05.59 Uhr

30

25

20

15

10

Nach Einsatzarten

26

®Brand

E Elementar

i Hilfeleistung

E Oel / Gas - Wehr
@ ABC - Wehr

u PbU

H Insekten

H Tierretung

= Total

8
6 6 6
5
5 —
I 1
0 0
0 bd

Stand 31.01.2021



